Large capacity
cooking
equipment.
Access the website
Find out more!
108
Foodservice | Large capacity cooking equipment
Large capacity

Accesories
MODEL CODE POWER
 (KW)
CAPACITY
 (L)
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
Cylinrical gas boiling pans
Directly heated gas
MCG-300 19003043 39 300 1290x1391x950
MCG-500 19001445 55 500 1390x1479x1020
Directly pressure heated gas
MCG-300 A 19003041 39 300 1290x1391x950
MCG-500 A 19001446 55 500 1390x1479x1020
Indirectly heated gas
MCIG-200 19003078 39 200 1090x1195x900
MCIG-300 19001448 48 300 1290x1391x950
MCIG-500 19003079 55 500 1390x1479x1020
Indirectly pressure heated gas
MCIG-200 A 19001447 39 200 1090x1195x900
MCIG-300 A 19001449 48 300 1290x1391x950
MCIG-500 A 19001450 55 500 1390x1479x1020
Electric cylindrical boiling pans
Indirectly heated electric
MCIE-200 19003076 24 200 1060x1000x900
MCIE-300 19001443 36 300 1260x1200x950
MCIE-500 19003077 48 500 1360x1300x1000
Indirectly pressure heated electric
MCIE-200 A 19001442 24 200 1060x1000x900
MCIE-300 A 19003040 36 300 1260x1200x950
MCIE-500 A 19001444 48 500 1360x1300x1000
Steam cylindrical boiling pans
Indirectly heated steam
MCIV-200 19003080 - 200 1095x1000x900
MCIV-300 19001453 - 300 1295x1200x950
MCIV-500 19003081 - 500 1395x1300x1000
Indirectly pressure heated steam
MCIV-200 A 19001452 - 200 1095x1000x900
MCIV-300 A 19003051 - 300 1295x1200x950
MCIV-500 A 19001454 - 500 1395x1300x1000
MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION
CM-2200 19084524 Kit 2 1/2 baskets for 200-litre boiling pan
CM-2300 19084525 Kit 2 1/2 baskets for 300-litre boiling pan
CM-4300 19084526 Kit 4 1/4 baskets for 300-litre boiling pan
CM-4500 19084527 Kit 4 1/4 baskets for 500-litre boiling pan
GF-M 19084528 Drainage tap with 2” AISI-316 clamp connection
VM-M 19084529 2.5” AISI-304 butterfly valve ISO DN50
TD-M 19084539 Flexible tube with shower
DA-M 19084530 Device for automatic drainage of air from double wall

	 steam to be added gradually into the liner.
-	Indirectly heated equipment: pressure
	 control in the double wall through
	 the safety valve set to 0.5 bar,
	 manual depression valve and gauge.
114
Foodservice | Large capacity cooking equipment
MODEL CODE POWER
 (KW)
CAPACITY
 (L)
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
Gas tilting cylindrical boiling pans
Directly heated gas
MCBG-100 19001283 26.4 100 1600x970x1050
MCBG-150 19001227 26.4 150 1600x970x1050
MCBG-200 19001284 39.4 200 1750x1135x1050
MCBG-300 19001228 39.4 300 1960x1325x1300
MCBG-500 19001285 55.4 500 2050x1475x1300
Indirectly heated gas
MCBIG-100 19001229 26.4 100 1600x970x1050
MCBIG-150 19001286 26.4 150 1600x970x1050
MCBIG-200 19001230 39.4 200 1750x1135x1050
MCBIG-300 19001287 48.4 300 1960x1325x1300
MCBIG-500 19001231 55.4 500 2050x1475x1300
Electric tilting cylindrical boiling pans
Indirectly heated steam
MCBIE-100 19001278 12.4 100 1600x885x1050
MCBIE-150 19003052 16.4 150 1600x885x1050
MCBIE-200 19001280 24.4 200 1750x1035x1050
MCBIE-300 19003053 36.4 300 1950x1230x1300
MCBIE-500 19001282 48.4 500 2050x1370x1300
Steam tilting cylindrical boiling pans
Indirectly heated steam
MCBIV-100 19003072 0.4 100 1600x885x1050
MCBIV-150 19001289 0.4 150 1600x885x1050
MCBIV-200 19003073 0.4 200 1750x1035x1050
MCBIV-300 19001291 0.4 300 1950x1230x1300
MCBIV-500 19003074 0.4 500 2050x1370x1300
MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION
GF-M 19084528 Drainage tap with 2” AISI-316 clamp connection
VM-M 19084529 2.5” AISI-304 butterfly valve ISO DN50
TD-M 19084539 Flexible tube with shower

Foodservice | Large capacity cooking equipment
MODEL CODE POWER
 (KW)
CAPACITY
 (L)
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
Gas rectangular boiling pans
Directly heated gas
MRG-300 19001273 39 300 1200x1270x900
MRG-500 19001418 55 500 1300x1400x1000
Directly pressure heated gas
MRG-300 A 19003031 39 300 1200x1270x900
MRG-500 A 19001419 55 500 1300x1400x1000
Indirectly heated gas
MRIG-200 19003091 39 200 1000x1150x850
MRIG-300 19001421 48 300 1200x1270x900
MRIG-500 19001272 55 500 1300x1400x1000
Indirectly pressure heated gas
MRIG-200 A 19001420 39 200 1000x1150x850
MRIG-300 A 19003045 48 300 1200x1270x900
MRIG-500 A 19001422 55 500 1300x1400x1000
Electric rectangular boiling pans
Indirectly heated electric
MRIE-200 19001414 24 200 1000x1150x850
MRIE-300 19003082 36 300 1200x1270x900
MRIE-500 19001416 48 500 1300x1400x1000
Indirectly pressure heated electricn
MRIE-200 A 19001274 24 200 1000x1150x850
MRIE-300 A 19001415 36 300 1200x1270x900
MRIE-500 A 19001275 48 500 1300x1400x1000
Steam rectangular boiling pans
Indirectly heated steam
MRIV-200 19001424 - 200 1000x1150x850
MRIV-300 19003087 - 300 1200x1270x900
MRIV-500 19001426 - 500 1300x1400x1000
Indirectly pressure heated steam
MRIV-200 A 19003089 - 200 1000x1150x850
MRIV-300 A 19001425 - 300 1200x1270x900
MRIV-500 A 19003090 - 500 1300x1400x1000

	 control in the double wall through a safety
	 valve set to 0.5 bar, a manual depression
	 valve and a gauge.
General Characteristics
118
GF-M VM-M TD-M DA-M CENA-M CECA-M
Foodservice | Large capacity cooking equipment
MODEL CODE POWER
 (KW)
CAPACITY
 (L)
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
Gas gastronorm rectangular boiling pans
Directly heated gas
MGNG-280  19084264 35 280 1400x900x850
Indirectly heated gas
MGNIG-180 19001394 29 180 1000x900x850
MGNIG-280 19003083 35 280 1400x900x850
MGNIG-400 19003084 45 400 2000x900x850
Electric gastronorm rectangular boiling pans
Indirectly heated electric
MGNIE-180 19003046 18 180 1000x900x850
MGNIE-280 19001312 24 280 1400x900x850
MGNIE-400 19001393 36 400 2000x900x850
Steam gastronorm rectangular boiling pans
Indirectly heated steam
MGNIV-180 19001396 0.05 180 1000x900x850
MGNIV-280 19003049 0.05 280 1400x900x850
MGNIV-400 19003050 0.05 400 2000x900x850
MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION
GF-M 19084528 Drainage tap with 2” AISI-316 clamp connection
VM-M 19084529 2.5” AISI-304 butterfly valve ISO DN50
TD-M 19084539 Flexible tube with shower

	 gradually to the double wall.
-	 Pressure control in the double wall through
	 the safety valve set to 0.5 bar, depression
	 valve and gauge.
General Characteristics
120
GF-M VM-M TD-M DA-M CENA-M CECA-M FBM-500
Foodservice | Large capacity cooking equipment
MODEL CODE POWER
 (KW)
CAPACITY
 (L)
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
Indirectly heated gas
MRBIG-200 M 19084239 35.75 200 1674x1450x1140
MRBIG-300 M 19084240 35.75 300 1874x1650x1140
MRBIG-500 M 19084241 42.75 500 1976x1835x1140
Indirectly heated electric
MRBIE-200 M 19084242 24.75 200 1674x1450x1140
MRBIE-300 M 19084243 36.75 300 1874x1650x1140
MRBIE-500 M 19084244 48.75 500 1976x1835x1140
Indirectly heated steam
MRBIV-200 M 19084245 0.75 200 1674x1450x1140
MRBIV-300 M 19084246 0.75 300 1874x1650x1140
MRBIV-500 M 19084247 0.75 500 1976x1835x1140
MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION
GF-M 19084528 Drainage tap with 2” AISI-316 clamp connection
VM-M 19084529 2.5” AISI-304 butterfly valve ISO DN50
TD-M 19084539 Flexible tube with shower

- Safety thermostat for elements that
	 prevents overheating.
- Temperature control (50 °C - 260 °C).
- Standard supply voltage 400 V 3N
	 50/60 Hz.
General features
122
Foodservice | Large capacity cooking equipment
MODEL CODE POWER
(KW)
CAPACITY
 (L)
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
Direct gas heating
SBG-150 M  19072688 33,01 150 1200x900x850
SBG-200 M  19079430 44,01 200 1600X900X850
Direct electric heating
SBE-150 M  19072695 15,1 150 1200x900x850
SBE-200 M 19085076 20,1 200 1600X900X850
CÓDIGO DESCRIPTION
* 12 mm composite bottom (9mm iron + 3 mm steel) for 150 L pans.
* 12 mm composite bottom (9mm iron + 3 mm steel) for 200 L pans.
Options

-	 Heating via a set of electric elements.
-	 Safety thermostat for elements that
	 prevents overheating or inadequate heat
	 levels.
-	 Temperature control (100°C - 250°C).
- Standard supply voltage 400 V 3N
	 50/60 Hz.
General features
124
Foodservice | Large capacity cooking equipment
MODEL CODE POWER
(KW)
CAPACITY (L) DIMENSIONS
(mm)
Direct gas heating
SBGA-130 19085077 33,04 130 1600x905x930
SBGA-150 19085078 33,04 150 1600x905x930
SBGA-165 19085079 44,04 165 2000x905x930
SBGA-210 19085080 44,04 210 2000x905x930
SBGAX-300 19085082 33,75 300 1420x1840x1350
SBGAX-400 19085083 33,75 400 1420x1840x1350
Direct electric heating
SBEA-130 19085084 15,4 130 1600x905x930
SBEA-150 19085085 15,4 150 1600x905x930
SBEA-165 19085086 20,4 165 2000x905x930
SBEA-210 19085087 20,4 210 2000x905x930
SBEAX-300 19085088 28,75 300 1420x1840x1350
SBEAX-400 19085089 28,75 400 1420x1840x1350
Accesories
Options
MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION
TD-M 19084539 Flexible hose with shower